[0.001s][warning][perf,memops] Cannot use file /tmp/hsperfdata_ec2-user/1898177 because it is locked by another process (errno = 11)
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KDV153   データシート







一致 , 類似
KDV153
  KDV153A
  KDV153B
  KDV153C
  KDV153D
  


前一致
N/A


後一致
N/A


含む
N/A









メーカー

部品番号

コンポーネント説明

PDF





KEC


KDV153_2002


VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE SILICON EPITAXIAL PLANAR DIODE


ビュー
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KDV153


VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE SILICON DIODE EPITAXIAL PLANAR DIODE


ビュー







KEC


KDV153A


VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE SILICON DIODE EPITAXIAL PLANAR DIODE


ビュー







KEC


KDV153B


VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE SILICON DIODE EPITAXIAL PLANAR DIODE


ビュー
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KDV153C


VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE SILICON DIODE EPITAXIAL PLANAR DIODE


ビュー







KEC


KDV153D


VARIABLE CAPACITANCE DIODE SILICON DIODE EPITAXIAL PLANAR DIODE


ビュー
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